2016 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division Il - Sectional Tournament

Oakhaven Golf Course - September 27, 2016

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a

Place

qualifying team to the District Tournament.

TEAM RESULTS

* indicates District Tournament Qualifier

School

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Columbus Academy *
Cole Walter, 11

Ali Khan, 9

Kahmar Byers, 9
Michael Zhang, 12
Alec Freytag, 11

Bishop Hartley *
Trent Tipton, 10
Bryce Twente, 12
Andrew Berger, 11
Jack Shisler, 10

Andrew Inthavongsone, 9

Lakewood *

Quinn Chapman, 12
Tanner Shriver, 12
Devon Middlemus, 11
Austin Wilson, 10
Reece Ford, 10

Madison Plains
Jonathon Dill, 12
Anthony Tesi, 12
Hunter McConkey, 12
Clay Grear, 10

lan Bowshier, 10

Licking Valley
Grant Shumaker, 12
Carter Hall, 12

Jacob Clark, 12
Blake Cherubini, 11
Hunter Shumaker, 10

Front Back Tota

324
39 39 78
38 38 76
46 41 87
40 44 84
41 45 86

328
40 34 74
41 41 82
42 45 87
48 56 104
47 38 85

336
39 44 83
42 46 88
40 40 80
41 44 85
48 40 88

354
40 41 81
48 41 89
41 46 87
51 46 97
49 54 103

370
42 43 85
45 54 99
48 58 106
45 49 94
45 47 92



2016 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division Il - Sectional Tournament

Oakhaven Golf Course - September 27, 2016

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a

Place

qualifying team to the District Tournament.

TEAM RESULTS

* indicates District Tournament Qualifier

School

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Johnstown-Monroe
Justin Wallters, 11
Brady Fleming, 11
Austin Decot, 9
Luke Atwood, 9
Joseph Currens, 12

Pleasant
Jed Charpie, 11

Drayson Campbell, 12

Jason Joehlin, 11
Brennon Newell, 10
Owen Peters, 9

Mount Gilead
Zack Hosack, 12
Jason Bolha, 11
Mitchell Bell, 10
Grant Hack, 12
Zac Trimble, 10

Liberty Union
Braden Long, 12
Austin Young, 11
Nick Congrove, 9
Jake King, 12
Gavin Cook, 12

River Valley

Jerrett Reichardt, 12
Josh Strine, 12
Corey Niese, 12
Jacob Piper, 12
Adam Miller, 11

Front Back Tota

372

49 43 92
42 46 88
48 44 92
49 51 100
56 57 113
374

45 44 89
48 49 97
41 41 82
50 60 110
52 54 106
376

44 43 87
50 46 96
45 51 96
46 51 97
50 64 114
388

44 49 93
49 40 89
52 52 104
49 53 102
54 54 108
419

45 51 96
46 50 96
52 48 100
DNF 0 DNF
58 68 126



2016 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division Il - Sectional Tournament
Oakhaven Golf Course - September 27, 2016

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a

Place

qualifying team to the District Tournament.

TEAM RESULTS

* indicates District Tournament Qualifier

School

11th

Highland

Caleb Dodds, 11
Sam Lopiccolo, 11
Bryan Whited, 12
Jarin Vasquez, 10
Noah Dado, 10

Front Back Total
420
52 56 108
47 49 96
54 51 105
51 60 111
61 62 123



2016 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament
Boys Division Il - Sectional Tournament
Oakhaven Golf Course - September 27, 2016

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a qualifying
team to the District Tournament.

RESULTS ALL GOLFERS

* indicates District Tournament Qualifier

Place Name

OOk, wWDN PR

(o]

10

13
14

18

21

24

27
28
29

34

37
38

Trent Tipton, 10

Ali Khan, 9

Cole Walter, 11
Devon Middlemus, 11
Jonathon Dill, 12
Bryce Twente, 12
Jason Joehlin, 11
Quinn Chapman, 12
Michael Zhang, 12

Andrew Inthavongsone, 9

Austin Wilson, 10
Grant Shumaker, 12
Alec Freytag, 11
Andrew Berger, 11
Hunter McConkey, 12
Zack Hosack, 12
Kahmar Byers, 9
Reece Ford, 10
Brady Fleming, 11
Tanner Shriver, 12
Jed Charpie, 11
Anthony Tesi, 12
Austin Young, 11
Justin Walters, 11
Austin Decot, 9
Hunter Shumaker, 10
Braden Long, 12
Blake Cherubini, 11
Jason Bolha, 11
Jerrett Reichardt, 12
Sam Lopiccolo, 11
Josh Strine, 12
Mitchell Bell, 10

Clay Grear, 10
Drayson Campbell, 12
Grant Hack, 12
Carter Hall, 12

Luke Atwood, 9

School

Bishop Hartley*
Columbus Academy*
Columbus Academy*
Lakewood*

Madison Plains*
Bishop Hartley*
Pleasant*
Lakewood*
Columbus Academy*
Bishop Hartley*
Lakewood*

Licking Valley*
Columbus Academy*
Bishop Hartley*
Madison Plains
Mount Gilead
Columbus Academy*
Lakewood*
Johnstown-Monroe
Lakewood*

Pleasant

Madison Plains
Liberty Union
Johnstown-Monroe
Johnstown-Monroe
Licking Valley
Liberty Union

Licking Valley

Mount Gilead

River Valley
Highland

River Valley

Mount Gilead
Madison Plains
Pleasant

Mount Gilead

Licking Valley
Johnstown-Monroe

Front Back Total
40 34 74
38 38 76
39 39 78
40 40 80
40 41 81
41 41 82
41 41 82
39 44 83
40 44 84
47 38 85
41 44 85
42 43 85
41 45 86
42 45 87
41 46 87
44 43 87
46 41 87
48 40 88
42 46 88
42 46 88
45 44 89
48 41 89
49 40 89
49 43 92
48 44 92
45 47 92
44 49 93
45 49 94
50 46 96
45 51 96
47 49 96
46 50 96
45 51 96
51 46 97
48 49 97
46 51 97
45 54 99
49 51 100



2016 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament
Boys Division Il - Sectional Tournament
Oakhaven Golf Course - September 27, 2016

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a qualifying
team to the District Tournament.

RESULTS ALL GOLFERS

* indicates District Tournament Qualifier

Corey Niese, 12 River Valley 52 48 100
40 Jake King, 12 Liberty Union 49 53 102
41 lan Bowshier, 10 Madison Plains 49 54 103
42  Nick Congrove, 9 Liberty Union 52 52 104

Jack Shisler, 10 Bishop Hartley* 48 56 104
44  Bryan Whited, 12 Highland 54 51 105
45 Owen Peters, 9 Pleasant 52 54 106

Jacob Clark, 12 Licking Valley 48 58 106
47  Gavin Cook, 12 Liberty Union 54 54 108

Caleb Dodds, 11 Highland 52 56 108
49  Brennon Newell, 10 Pleasant 50 60 110
50 Jarin Vasquez, 10 Highland 51 60 111
51 Joseph Currens, 12 Johnstown-Monroe 56 57 113
52  Zac Trimble, 10 Mount Gilead 50 64 114
53 Noah Dado, 10 Highland 61 62 123
54  Adam Miller, 11 River Valley 58 68 126
55 Jacob Piper, 12 River Valley DNF
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